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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier/District 3 MX

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 15

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Quad Expert A (16+)

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 11 710 HON 1

1086980 Kyle Seamon Burlington Flat, NY 22 98 HON 2
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier/District 3 MX
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Quad Schoolboy 12-16 Mod

2079442 Wyndham J. Spooner Maryland, NY 11 82 HON DNS

2821867 Kiara Eaton Palmyra, NY 22 317 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Quad Nov C (16+)

2182838 Robert Hubal Thompson, PA 31 66 HON 1

883722 Matthew C. Gumaer Susquehanna, PA 22 952 HON 2

2009264 Kenneth Gumaer Susquehanna, PA 13 26 HON 3

3188714 Brandon Avery Windsor, NY DNS4 22 HON 4
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

13 Junior (25+)/Plus 25 AmB/C

479064 Michael D. Stryker - Q New Paltz, NY 11 945 SUZ 1

358919 Gregory Pamart - Q Birdsboro, PA 22 44 KAW 2

337165 John M. Delbalso - Q Mentor On The L, OH 43 27 KTM 3

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 34 331 KAW DNS

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY 55 37 KAW DNS

228180 Zachary A. Klaptosky - Q Spring City, PA 66 2 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

4 250 B/122-250 Am B

2123073 Austin Watling - Q Corunna, ON 31 424 HON 1

218839 Spencer Mang Fort Plain, NY 22 74 YAM 3

2909445 Brandon A. Brown - Q Spencerville, ON 13 271 YAM 6

3127427 Tyler Finkeldey - Q Essex, CT 54 313 YAM 4

841177 Ryan Trevelise - Q Howell, NJ 45 26 SUZ 5

863123 Bryton Carroll - Q Vineland, NJ 86 48 SUZ 2

2117566 Casey L. Battisti Johnstown, NY 77 832 YAM 7

1080721 Jonathan Akin - Q Goshen, NY 98 797 KAW DNF

687688 Scott Stratton - Q Oneida, NY 69 77 KTM DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Oil Injected 4-8

3157237 Ryan Clipner Ivyland, PA 11 6 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Pee Wee Jr 4-6

3266990 Hunter Warren Marietta, NY 11 990 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Pee Wee Sr 7-8

2257717 Tyler J. Kramer Binghamton, NY 11 116 KTM 1
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

1 Open Pro Sport/Open Expert

747454 Caleb E. Hall - Q Oswego, NY 21 161 KTM 1

1059414 Nick Kraeger - Q Constableville, NY 12 296 HON 2

479064 Michael D. Stryker - Q New Paltz, NY 33 945 SUZ 3

337165 John M. Delbalso Mentor On The L, OH 44 27 KTM 4

3271288 Kyle Thompson - Q Schuylerville, NY 55 45 KAW 5

374837 Aaron Livermore - Q Shortsville, NY 66 717 KAW 6

263299 Jeffrey F. Moyer - Q Baldwinsville, NY 87 1 YAM 7

228180 Zachary A. Klaptosky - Q Spring City, PA 78 2 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Plus 40 Expert A

1091738 James Demko Frankfort, NY 11 357 KTM 1
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30 125cc(12-16)/122-125 2 Strk

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt - Q Rochester, NY 21 749 KTM 1

2673699 Zackery Poor - Q Bedford, MA 12 14 YAM 3

361185 Kyle Krell - Q Ravena, NY 43 700 YAM 2

865037 Anthony Grenga - Q Pennellville, NY 34 742 KTM 4

3053483 Cayden Pope - Q Mohawk, NY 75 127 YAM 5

822795 Tyler R. Carr - Q Howell, NJ 66 720 YAM 6

859125 Brett T. Hogan Stratford, NY 87 125 HON 7

2275566 Mark Geier Norwich, NY 58 321 HON DNS

3269067 Ryan Whitehouse Gloversville, NY 99 532 YAM DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

23 65cc (7-11)/65cc 10-11

2903069 Mason Nettleton - Q Clinton, CT 11 928 KTM 1

2958555 Cody Beckwith - Q Williamsburg, MA 22 2 KTM 2

3295997 Jaydon Doyon - Q Manchester, NH 43 327 KTM 3

2203453 Joey Spadaro - Q Leroy, NY 34 007 KTM 4

2187506 Lucas A. Reilly - Q Endicott, NY 55 271 KTM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



05/07/2017

Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier/District 3 MX

UNADILLA MX Page 8 of 15

Race: 8Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

11 450 C/122-Open Nov C

880448 Jared T. Cordero - Q Ballston Spa, NY 11 549 YAM 1

2084515 Liam Langer - Q Bloomfield, NY 22 114 KTM 2

381655 Matthew Coreno - Q Mechanicville, NY 33 331 KAW 4

2154107 Parker Chase - Q Preston Hollow, NY 44 819 KAW 5

2080752 Thomas Mcneill - Q Seneca Falls, NY 115 325 SUZ 3

902305 Tyler J. Pechtel - Q New Paltz, NY 76 32 KTM 9

3287400 Clay Fickenscher - Q Cortland, NY 67 11 HON 10

290224 Ryan Tong - Q Hubert, NC 58 482 HON 11

947647 Calvin Barnhart - Q Niagara Falls, ON 109 647 KAW 7

2129379 David Funk - Q Ashley Falls, MA 1210 95 HON 6

2274532 Shane Copp Binghamton, NY 811 605 KAW 12

3335262 Dillon Peebles Lowville, NY 1312 645 HON 8

2274507 Devin Frank Johnson City, NY 913 732 KAW 13

2309378 Brent Wing - Q Syracuse, NY 1414 10 SUZ DNS

2309382 Brian Harrison Jr Endicott, NY 1515 589 YAM DNS

805496 Austin Jesmain Mechanicville, NY DNFDNF 829 KAW DNS

3329103 Darren Wojtanik - Q Newfield, NY DNFDNF 82 YAM DNS

2078850 Hunter Leonti - Q Port Byron, NY DNFDNF 121 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

9 450 B/122-Open Am B

863123 Bryton Carroll - Q Vineland, NJ 31 48 SUZ 1

778979 Mark Molesky - Q Esperance, NY 22 100 YAM 2

2123073 Austin Watling - Q Corunna, ON 13 424 HON 3

218839 Spencer Mang Fort Plain, NY 44 74 YAM 4

1087445 Angelo Panzarella Jr - Q Pardeesville, PA 55 421 KAW 5

1039464 Ryan Rose - Q Gansevoort, NY 66 539 YAM 6

1104988 Jody Hamilton - Q Hannacroix, NY 107 152 HON 7

2312163 Dustin Meeker Frankfort, NY 98 512 YAM 8

250797 Cameron Suriano - Q Mechanicville, NY 89 166 HON DNF

2117566 Casey L. Battisti Johnstown, NY 710 832 YAM DNS

3078451 Michael Sypolt Poland, NY DNFDNF 108 HON DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

29 Supermini2(13-16)/Open Mini

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt - Q Rochester, NY 11 749 KAW 1

2899059 Brett R. Burns - Q Ballston Spa, NY 22 217 YAM 2

821211 Tyler R. Myers - Q Williamstown, NJ 43 88 KAW 3

2959888 Sam Northrop - Q Pipersville, PA 54 888 KAW 4

2116742 Michael R. Garrahan - Q Luzerne, PA 35 8 SUZ 7

3018563 Isaac Lawyer - Q Saratoga Springs, NY 76 232 KAW 5

2304789 Daniel Barry - Q Ravena, NY 67 120 KAW 6

2309365 Zach Coty Old Lyme, CT 88 46y KAW DNS

896702 Brittan A. Lees - Q Port Byron, NY DNSDNS 386 KAW DNS

1101472 Hunter Nitsch Skaneateles, NY DNSDNS 713 KTM DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

16 Senior (45+)/Plus 45 B/C

540386 Christopher Snow - Q Binghamton, NY 11 245 HON 2

746219 Thomas Hurd - Q Richford, NY 42 24 YAM 1

502829 Matthew R. Avery Windsor, NY 23 77 HON 3

3260294 Todd J. Shute La Fayette, NY 54 116 KAW 4

1109759 Todd Kinne Frankfort, NY 65 39 KAW DNF

338757 Thomas Black Pattersonville, NY 36 162 HON DNS

2959549 Jon Eaton Holland Patent, NY DNFDNF 448 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14 Vet (30+)/Plus 30 Am B

418251 Jeremy Cook - Q Elizabethville, PA 11 360 HON 1

463480 Karim Madmoune - Q Rome, NY 22 58 KAW 2

3128081 Jeramie Reifenstein - Q Conesus, NY 33 755 YAM 3

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 64 710 HON 4

2309367 Joseph Cancellieri - Q Manorville, NY 55 396 KTM 6

2140555 Kevin Gerken - Q Bloomfield, NY 76 626 HON 5

437991 Andrew Tripple - Q West Winfield, NY 47 331 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women 85-250cc

3313035 Amberly Goyette Southwick, MA 11 826 YAM 1
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

6 250 C/122-250 Nov C

880448 Jared T. Cordero - Q Ballston Spa, NY 21 549 YAM 1

947647 Calvin Barnhart - Q Niagara Falls, ON 12 647 KAW 3

2084515 Liam Langer - Q Bloomfield, NY 43 114 KTM 2

3335262 Dillon Peebles - Q Lowville, NY 104 645 HON 5

2193371 Ryan Friedly - Q New Milford, CT 125 20 KTM 4

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 96 17 HON 7

2154107 Parker Chase - Q Preston Hollow, NY 77 819 KAW 9

381655 Matthew Coreno - Q Mechanicville, NY 38 331 KAW 13

2177320 Matthew Livingston West Winfield, NY 119 222 KTM 6

2189983 Ethan D. Livingston West Winfield, NY 810 880 KTM 14

253290 J T. Vietri - Q Johnstown, NY 1511 451 KTM 10

2281982 Michael A. Arra - Q Parma, OH 1912 123 HON 11

2916250 Jessie L. Stallman - Q Laceyville, PA 1813 13 SUZ 12

219259 Thomas Lees Jr - Q Weedsport, NY 614 438 KAW 25

2274528 Jamie Hobbs Binghamton, NY 1315 118 KAW 20

269614 Kenny Bradley - Q Hedgesville, WV 2016 681 HON 17

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 2317 417 KAW 15

2257718 Jarrett C. Wright Conklin, NY 2218 120 HON 16

870038 David Cooper - Q Rushville, NY 1419 732 HON 24

2745610 Earl Walsh - Q Greenwich, NY 1720 524 KAW 22

2309370 Josh Frink - Q Kirkville, NY 1621 728 KTM 23

2140546 Russell S. Wing - Q Baldwinsville, NY 2122 275 KAW 21

902305 Tyler J. Pechtel - Q New Paltz, NY 2523 32 KTM 18

2177344 Timothy Livingston West Winfield, NY DNF24 825 KTM 8

2309373 Raymond Wright Iii Port Crane, NY 2825 917 YAM 19

3203591 Brandon L. Prince - Q Hamilton, NY 2626 31 YAM 26

2309363 Dustin Scales La Fargeville, NY 2727 12 HON DNF

2116742 Michael R. Garrahan - Q Luzerne, PA 528 350 HON DNS

254077 Mark Barcik - Q Hackettstown, NJ 2430 138 KAW DNS

2309378 Brent Wing - Q Syracuse, NY 2931 10 SUZ DNS

1076686 David Hilsinger Westmoreland, NY 3032 752 YAM DNS

2274537 Justen Powell Johnson City, NY 3133 259 SUZ DNS

2309377 Cody Lyman Bridgewater, NY DNFDNF 721 HON DNF
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

6 250 C/122-250 Nov C

2078850 Hunter Leonti - Q Port Byron, NY DNFDNF 121 YAM DNS

3306791 Stephen Mosley - Q Eagle Bridge, NY DNFDNF 864 SUZ DNS

290224 Ryan Tong - Q Hubert, NC DNFDNF 482 HON DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25 85cc (9-12)/Junior Mini

2958542 Taylor Beckwith - Q Williamsburg, MA 11 526 KTM 1

3059974 Cooper Allen - Q Witherbee, NY 22 137 KAW 2

2020041 Bryan Rosembarg - Q Jericho, NY 53 27 KAW 3

2807932 Ayden F. Beckage - Q Jermyn, PA 34 424 SUZ DNS

888306 Dominic M. Grenga - Q Pennellville, NY 45 364 KTM DNS

896702 Brittan A. Lees - Q Port Byron, NY DNSDNS 386 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

27 Mini Sr 2(12-14)/85cc 12-15

1069989 Hunter Layton - Q Tallassee, AL 21 60 KTM 1

882611 Tyrick Wheeler - Q Edmeston, NY 12 114 KTM 2

2899059 Brett R. Burns - Q Ballston Spa, NY 33 217 YAM 3

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY 44 621 KAW 4

3260603 Skyler Shute La Fayette, NY 55 96 KTM 5

2309365 Zach Coty Old Lyme, CT 66 46y KAW 7

3313037 Cassidy Goyette Southwick, MA 87 615 YAM 6

891769 Enrico Lucio - Q Clinton, NY 79 580 SUZ DNS

3296555 Logan Levandowski Marietta, NY DNFDNF 555 YAM DNF
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 08:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Plus 30 Nov C

0892730 Scott Kramer Binghamton, NY 11 337 KAW 1

2225239 Michael Puglese Cassville, NY 22 45 KAW 2

3101678 Michael F. Law Ilion, NY 33 298 KAW 3

3196375 Chad Hartman Clayville, NY 44 626 SUZ 4

3327339 Jason Warren Marietta, NY 55 611 KAW 5

3260294 Todd J. Shute La Fayette, NY DNSDNS 116 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

15 Senior (40+)/Plus 40 B/C

488883 Keith Goyette - Q Southwick, MA 21 826 KTM 1

518227 Stephen Kenyon Vestal, NY 32 352 HON 2

502829 Matthew R. Avery Windsor, NY 43 77 HON 3

1109759 Todd Kinne Frankfort, NY 64 39 KAW 4

358919 Gregory Pamart - Q Birdsboro, PA 15 44 KAW DNS

255873 Jason Johnston - Q Rochester, NY 56 627 HON DNS

3337331 Greg Widrick Brewerton, NY DNSDNS 377 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Plus 45 Expert A

1091738 James Demko Frankfort, NY 11 357 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

17 Masters (50+)/Plus 50

132323 Don Storms - Q Chester, NJ 11 8 YAM 1

746219 Thomas Hurd - Q Richford, NY 22 24 YAM 2

837133 John A. Delbalso - Q Rome, OH 33 129 KAW 3

338757 Thomas Black Pattersonville, NY 44 162 HON DNS

985375 Stanley Pawlikowski Delhi, NY 55 545 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

32 Schoolboy2(12-17)/Schoolboy

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 21 100 YAM 2

863123 Bryton Carroll - Q Vineland, NJ 12 48 SUZ 6

2909445 Brandon A. Brown - Q Spencerville, ON 43 271 YAM 4

361185 Kyle Krell - Q Ravena, NY 64 700 YAM 3

841177 Ryan Trevelise - Q Howell, NJ 55 26 SUZ 5

3127427 Tyler Finkeldey - Q Essex, CT 36 313 YAM 9

865037 Anthony Grenga - Q Pennellville, NY 127 25 KTM 1

822795 Tyler R. Carr - Q Howell, NJ 78 23 YAM 8

778962 Tyler Bigford - Q Sherburne, NY 109 444 YAM 7

1015484 Robert Clipner Iv - Q Ivyland, PA 810 61 KTM 10

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 911 17 HON 11

2920572 Kyle Oeltjen-bruns - Q Quakertown, PA 1112 11 YAM DNS

3260603 Skyler Shute La Fayette, NY 1313 96 KTM DNS

2160426 Mark D. Goldbeck - Q Howell, NJ DNSDNS 12 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

12 College (18-24)/Collegeboy

3271288 Kyle Thompson - Q Schuylerville, NY 31 45 KAW 1

1059414 Nick Kraeger - Q Constableville, NY 12 296 HON 3

374837 Aaron Livermore - Q Shortsville, NY 43 717 KAW 2

2123073 Austin Watling - Q Corunna, ON 24 424 HON 7

2154107 Parker Chase - Q Preston Hollow, NY 75 819 KAW 4

1104988 Jody Hamilton - Q Hannacroix, NY 66 152 HON 5

254077 Mark Barcik - Q Hackettstown, NJ 87 138 KAW 6

687688 Scott Stratton - Q Oneida, NY 58 77 KTM DNS
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